Data sheet
Creation date May 3, 2020 6:10:28 AM CEST
  Catalogue status 17.04.2020 / We reserve the right to make technical changes. 1
Industrial Ethernet
IE-BH-V04P
Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold

User Documentation MAN IE GUIDE DE
MAN IE GUIDE EN
Designation key / Type key
Manual
Data sheet
Industrial Ethernet
IE-BH-V04P
Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Fon: +49 5231 14-0
Fax: +49 5231 14-292083
Creation date May 3, 2020 6:10:28 AM CEST
  Catalogue status 17.04.2020 / We reserve the right to make technical changes. 3
Installation cut-out
Mounting cut-out: 1. With central screw
connection / 2. For mounting with four M3 screws
Data sheet
Industrial Ethernet
IE-BH-V04P
Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Fon: +49 5231 14-0
Fax: +49 5231 14-292083
Creation date May 3, 2020 6:10:28 AM CEST
  Catalogue status 17.04.2020 / We reserve the right to make technical changes. 4
LWL-SC
  FO SC inserts for plug-in connectors ver.1 / 4 / 14
General ordering data
VersionType IE-BI-SCRJ2SC-SM-C
Order No. 1962870000
GTIN (EAN) 4032248645060
Qty. 10 pc(s).
SC insert, Bulkhead insert SCRJ to 2 SC, singlemode
VersionType IE-BI-SCRJ2SC-MM-C
Order No. 1964430000
GTIN (EAN) 4032248649044
Qty. 1 pc(s).
SC insert, Bulkhead insert SCRJ to 2 SC, multimode
USB
  FrontCom® Vario integrates multiple functions in only
one single frame. The system is easy to install and
you can select from a wide range of data, signal and
power modules. In addition to being extremely compact,
FrontCom® Vario offers a number of unique product
features that will make your project planning and work
activities secure, fast and future-proof. Furthermore,
the FrontCom® Vario system has an attractive housing
design that, by the way, offers highest impact-resistance
and fully meets the requirements of IP 65 protection
class.
General ordering data
VersionType IE-BI-USB-A
Order No. 1019570000
GTIN (EAN) 4032248731602
Qty. 10 pc(s).
USB insert, Flange insert, type A